Gruppenmeisterschaft SGM-G300

Rangliste Hinwil BSV
Einzelresultate Heimrunden 2024

Teilnehmer
Bernhard Myrta

Haag Claudio

Terstiege Thomas
Schuhmacher Gabi

Scherrer Michael

Scheu Patrick
Kaufmann Rolf
Duft Remo

Bernhard Hermann

Gasner Peter
Attiger René
Kaiser Michael
Heusser Jakob
Urech Roman
Artho Stefan
Heussi Werner
Strassle Martin

Kaufmann Karl

Kaufmann Marcel

Ziegler René
Perez Gaby
Brauchli Ueli
Meier Alexander
Menzi Erich
Scholler Walter

Jo.
1968

1970
1964
1970
1992
1962
1978
1990
1966
1960
1962
1987
1957
1971
1972
1963
1972
1951
1967
1960
1986
1955
1991
1949
1966

Verein
Baretswil SG

Betzholz SG
Betzholz SG
Betzholz SG
Wetzikon SG
Betzholz SG
Betzholz SG
Betzholz SG
Béaretswil SG
Betzholz SG
Wetzikon SG
Béaretswil SG
Baretswil SG
Betzholz SG
Betzholz SG
Betzholz SG
Betzholz SG
Betzholz SG
Wetzikon SG
Baretswil SG
Wetzikon SG
Wetzikon SG
Betzholz SG
Betzholz SG
Betzholz SG
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Zircher

Schiesssportverband

Feld A

2. Vorrunde

Sportgerat
Standardgewehr
Standardgewehr
Freigewehr
Standardgewehr
Standardgewehr
Freigewehr
Standardgewehr
Standardgewehr
Standardgewehr
Freigewehr
Freigewehr
Standardgewehr
Freigewehr
Standardgewehr
Standardgewehr
Freigewehr
Standardgewehr
Freigewehr
Standardgewehr
Standardgewehr
Standardgewehr
Freigewehr
Standardgewehr
Freigewehr

Standardgewehr

Resultat
196

194
193
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193
192
192
192
190
189
189
189
188
188
187
186
186
185
184
183
183
182
180
179
176
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